DPY
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

IP54 7454EX / EP types
Approvals
Ordering key DPY 30 7050HX
General Data
Connection type RS232 / RS485 COM port
Power supply 230VAC @ 50Hz
Display Data
Number of lines 3
Number of digits per line 5 + 6 + 6
Digit dimension (LxH) 50x70mm/1.97x2.76”
Pixels type High brightness LEDs
Pixels colour Yellow (standard)
Red (optional)
Number of pixels 714
Step 10mm/0.39”
Autorange only for 7454EX and
7454EP types
Brightness regulation Automatic by
crepuscular sensor
Display Information
Instant Power
Number of digits 5
Managed by EM24DIN energy meter
Total Energy
Number of digits 6
Managed by EM24DIN energy meter
Saved Emissions
Number of digits 6
Managed by Automatic (CPU display)
DPY307050HX
Type Selection
7050HX Standard indoor display
7050HP Customizable indoor display
7454EX Standard outdoor display
7454EP Customizable outdoor display
DPY307454EX
Mechanical Data (mm/inches)
50
0
/
19
.6
8”
700 / 27.56” 120 / 4.72”
60 / 2.36
30 / 1.18”
720 / 28.37” 75 / 2.95”
22
3